Rennverlauf

129. Deutsche Meisterschaften 2017

Name Jg. Wk-Nr Strecke Platz Distanz Splitzeit Lapzeit Rek
Freutsmiedl, Ludwig 2001 8 100 R 25 50 00:28,63 00:28,63
100 00:58,89 00:30,26 VR
Freutsmiedl, Ludwig 2001 13 50 R ab 50 00:00,00 00:00,00
Freutsmiedl, Ludwig 2001 15 200 L 35 50 00:27,88 00:27,88
100 01:00,76 00:32,88
150 01:41,64 00:40,88
200 02:12,73 00:31,09 VR
Freutsmiedl, Ludwig 2001 29 200 R 12 50 00:29,31 00:29,31
100 01:01,63 00:32,32
150 01:34,83 00:33,20
200 02:07,60 00:32,77
Freutsmiedl, Ludwig 2001 229 200 R 12 50 00:29,53 00:29,53
100 01:01,89 00:32,36
150 01:34,88 00:32,99
200 02:07,38 00:32,50 VR
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